15
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2555TCUK
P1V-A Air Motors
Max
power
Free

P1V-A500B0145 *
Dimensions of the braking device (mm)
Order code A1 A2 A3 A4 D1 D2 D3
P1V-A/445709B 72.5 61.5 34.5 24.5 118 98 28
P1V-A/445711B 107 98 43.5 35.5 190 162 28
P1V-A/445713B 107 98 43.5 35.5 190 162 28
17
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2555TCUK
P1V-A Air Motors
Torque in Nm at 6 bar
Power in W at 6 bar
Torque in Nm at 3 bar
Power in W at 3 bar
0
200
400
600
800
1000
1200
1400
1600
1800
0.0
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
0 2000 4000 6000 8000 10000
0
200
400
600
800
1000
1200
1400
1600
1800
0.0
5.0
10.0
15.0
20.0
25.0
0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500
P1V-A160A0900
To
rq
ue
 [N
m
]
Speed [rpm]
P
ow
er
 [W
]
Torque & speed curves / Air Motor Power
Optimum working speed range [rpm]	 4500 to 3600
Optimum working torque range [Nm]	 3,4 to 4,1
Torque in Nm at 6 bar
Power in W at 6 bar
Torque in Nm at 3 bar
Power in W at 3 bar
P1V-A160D0300 Torque & speed curves / Air Motor Power